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
cious LR & DR, oak kit., with Centre Island & walkout to 16’ X 23" deck. Main fir.
FR with woodburning FP. , main fir LR, Mst. Bdrm with 4 pc. ensuite & walk-in
closet. Large bsmt area with woodbuming FP, extra bdrm & walkout to land-
scaped yard. .83 acres.3 car garage. A Pleasure to Show! Gord" or Michele®.

BEAUTIFUL FOUR : g E... :':
BEDROOM HOME T _
IN -
PRESTIGIOUS
ROCKWOOD
RIDGE

» $334g9'00. | : T e e :
4 bedroom home on TED BRICK BUNGALOW
51" lot. Large foyer with ON PREMIUM LOT $369,900
ceramic floors, formal § Vilage of Rockwood - close to park & conservation. Eatin Oak kiichen with breakfast bar, ceramic
LR & DR with French B fioors, backsplash. Crown moulding, undercounter Iightir? & walkout to deck. Ergt pmm.ﬂlarge foyer
doors. Eat-in kitchen with oak cabinets & breakfast bar & pantry, over- § " ceramc ties open to spacious iving room with tray celings & gas firepiace & harawood fioors over-
looking FR with gas FP, main flr. faundry & mudroom. Mstr. bdrm with mm‘;nﬂ"&? San %ﬂ?ﬂﬁﬂ%ﬁ bk gu“mﬁ
ensuite with jacuzzi tub & walk-in closet. Full basement. 9' ceilings, : '

& Walk-in to mud room & kitchen. Profassionally landscaped, premium lot. 10+ A pleasure
central vac. Many upgrades. Just Like New! Gord* or Michele™. mw by B ety aped, premiv pleas
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INCOME PROPERTY - TOWN OF ACTON $259,900
4 bedroom brick large home with garage/shop and ample parking. Eat-
in kitchen with oak cabinets and fireplace. Finished recreation room
with fireplace. 2 bedroom apartment. Close to Fairy Lake. Please call

Gord* or Michele*. N

SPACIOUS FAMILY BACKSPLIT IN ROCKWOOD - $299,900.00
Great family neighbourhood! 3 + 1 bedrooms, living room with bay window and
cathedral ceilings, dining room with tray ceilings. Large eat-in kitchen with oak cab-
inets, bay window and walkout to deck. Family room with comer gas fireplace with
oak mantle. Extra bedroom with access to 3 pc. ensuite. Finished recreation room
with wet bar & office. A Pleasure to Show. Please call Michele* or Gord".
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BRICK BUNGALOW IN MATURE AREA OF ROCKWOQD $249,900
Minutes to conservation. Three bedrooms, master bedroom with ensuite jacuzzi.
Bright eat-in Kitchen with breakfast bar and cathedral ceilings. Spacious dining
room overlooking sunken living room with gas fireplace and walkout to deck and room with woodburning fireplace with stone facing and walkout to deck. Recreation room with wood-

ienced backyard. Walk in from double car garage. Mature treed lot. Please call § pyming insert. Two sheds. Landscaped & fenced backyard with 2 ponds, fruit trees. A wonderful
Michele* & Gord"* Dawe {0 view. backyard fo relax and enjoy for summer. Please call Michele* or Gord" o view.

COUNTRY HOME IN HILLSBURGH - $179,900
{-1/2 storey home with 3 bedrooms. Spacious eat-in kitchen. Separate dining room. Large living

$256,900

Well cared for 3 bedroom semi. Excellent location! Close
to schools, Bramalea City Centre, Transit & easy access
to Hwy. Potential for rental income. Fantastic newly reno-
vated oak kitchen! Nice size backyard. Don’t miss this
affordable lovingly cared for home! Call Judy” for more
information.
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ARRIERS WANTED

GEORGETOWN NORVAL

Topen ouse
~ Sunday 10to 6

- 2-4 pm
16A Wylie Circle

This beautiful 2 bdrm

o stacked townhouse offers

« the perfect opportunity for

e 1t time home buyers. Wood

f flooring in the dining room

L | and foyer. An extra large

o . closet in the MBRM. 2 park-

ing spaces in a heated under-

£ R ground lot and an assumable

£ T mortgage at 4.85%. Wow!

e . $129,900. Stop looking and

. ' call Amy* & Darryl* Flowers
E—— - =58 today. 905-878-8101.

................

Immaculate three bedroom country bungalow situated on .45 ac. just 5
mins. to major hwy. This home offers an inviting eat-in kitchen, with a bay
window overlooking the front lawn, 3 good size bedrooms, sunroom
overlooking the well groomed sloping back yard. The huge-rec rm has a
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